
Back # 2nd Town Reg # 2nd Score/2nd Go Total on 2

1 197 Gus Thompson Apple Springs, TX 5

2 436 Kade King Stephenville, TX 3

3 51 Slade Seay East Bernard, TX 6

4 63 Willie Walling Alvin, TX 6

5 273 Enoch Hall Dilley, TX 8

6 424 Rhaedon Cruz Shamrock, TX 3

7 302 Colin Taylor Camp Wood, TX 8

8 27 Jace James Bulverde, TX 6

9 364 Aaden Ezell-Foster DeKalb, TX 4

10 249 Rowdee Robison De leon, TX 10

11 265 Maverick Drinkard Uvalde, TX 8

12 315 Cye Franzen Morse, TX 1

13 10 Felix Cavazos Kingsville, TX 6

14 396 Trig Smith Canton, TX 4

15 453 Teagan Stermer Valley View, TX 3

16 270 Urbano Garza Laredo, TX 8

Back # Name Town Reg # Score/1st Go Score/2nd Go Total on 2

1 363 Brinnon Edwards Forney, TX 4

2 466 Chance Anderson Clarendon, TX 2

3 322 Quintin Jones Clarendon, TX 1

4 33 Tres Martinez Beeville, TX 6

5 150 Trevor Scherer Guy, TX 7

6 453 Teagan Stermer Valley View, TX 3

7 315 Cye Franzen Morse, TX 1

8 500 Ransom Morris Muleshoe, TX 2

Sunday Night Following the Grand Entry at  4:45 PM First Event (May 26, 2024) and Tues Morning Following Grand Entry at  8:45 PM (May 28, 2024) First Event

BAREBACK STEER RIDING - 2024 TEXAS JUNIOR STATE FINALS
1st GO 9

Sunday Night Following the Grand Entry at  4:45 PM Last Event (May 26, 2024) and Tues Morning Following Grand Entry at  8:45 PM (May 28, 2024) Last  Event

SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDING - 2024 TEXAS JUNIOR STATE FINALS
1st GO 2nd Go

Monday Moring Following the Grand Entry at 8:45 AM First Event (May 27, 2024) and Monday Afternoon Following Grand Entry at  2:15 PM (May 27, 2024) First Event



9 436 Kade King Stephenville, TX 3

10 306 Casen Bowers Gruver, TX 1

11 63 Willie Walling Alvin, TX 6

12 234 Levi Johnson Granbury, TX 10

13 197 Gus Thompson Apple Springs, TX 5

14 67 Tucker Cart Hamshire, TX 9

15 319 Truitt Harris Boys Ranch, TX 1

Monday Moring Following the Grand Entry at 8:45 AM Last Event (May 27, 2024) and Monday Afternoon Following Grand Entry at  2:15 PM (May 27, 2024) Last Event



Back # Name Town Reg # Score/1st Go Score/2nd Go Total on 2

1 424 Rhaedon Cruz Shamrock, TX 3

2 327 Briggs Martin White Deer, TX 1

3 26 Sterling Huitron Bulverde, TX 6

4 453 Teagan Stermer Valley View, TX 3

5 37 Caden Mclain Floresville, TX 6

6 266 Payten Edwards Devine, TX 8

7 308 Samuel Britten Umbarger, TX 1

8 33 Tres Martinez Beeville, TX 6

9 36 Smiley McGinnis Pleasanton, TX 6

10 51 Slade Seay East Bernard, TX 6

11 270 Urbano Garza Laredo, TX 8

12 390 Cope Pope Winnsboro, TX 4

13 315 Cye Franzen Morse, TX 1

14 273 Enoch Hall Dilley, TX 8

15 191 Kolbyn Portie Bell city, LA 5

16 307 Maddox Bowers White Deer, TX 1

17 224 Easton Green Rosebud, TX 10

18 455 Cutter Thompson Ropesville, TX 3

19 96 Dillon Prichard Thornton, TX 9

20 27 Jace James Bulverde, TX 6

21 188 Jabe Parker Buna, TX 5

22 200 Bryson Culpepper Cleveland, TX 5

23 131 Carson Gray Bayside, TX 7

24 306 Casen Bowers Gruver, TX 1

25 63 Willie Walling Alvin, TX 6

26 321 Grady Holstein Happy, TX 1

27 140 Jack Johnson Bay city, TX 7

28 396 Trig Smith Canton, TX 4

BULL RIDING - 2024 TEXAS JUNIOR STATE FINALS
1st GO

Tuesday Afternoon Following the Grand Entry at  2:15 PM First Event (May 28, 2024) and Friday Morning Following the Grand Entry at  8:15 AM (May 31, 2024) First Event

Wednesday Morning Following the Grand Entry  8:15 AM First Event (May 29, 2024) and Thursday Afternoon Following the Grand Entry  2:15 PM First Event (May 30, 202) 

Wednesday Afternoon Following the Grand Entry  2:15 PM First Event (May 29, 2024) and Thursday Morning Following the Grand Entry  8:15 AM First Event (May 30, 2024) 


